
NORTH/SOUTH SKEET QUALIFYING SCORES 
 
Club …………………………………………………………………………. 
 
Event: ………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Date of Shoot ………………………………………………………………. 
Name Lady,  

Jnr, 
Veteran 

NZCTA  
Number 

1st  
25 

2nd  
25 

3rd  
25 

4th 
25 

100 
Total 

Paid 
$5 
For 
Open 

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
 
......................shooters @ $5.00 per shooter for Skeet Open Team   =  $                    
Payment to 02 0816 001816600 Mark with club name, event and Nth/Sth Skeet 
Please make sure those who have paid the $5 entry fee are clearly identified. 
All category shooters are to have their scores returned. 


